RE: Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

101878248

U.S.	Patent	and	Trademark	Offic

Tab settings	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Citicasters Co.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Citicasters Licenses, Inc. Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other	Street Address: 3400 Riverside Drive #800 City: Burbank State: CA Zip: 9150 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Tayles I No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 30, 2001	Corporation-State Ohio Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) see attachment "A"	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) see attachment "B"
Additional number(s) a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: <u>David L. Ainhender, Esq.</u> Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 690.00
81 40.00 OP 82 650.00 OP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: c/o Heenan Blaikie, P.C.	8. Deposit account number: N/A
9401 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1100	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accou
City: Bever1y Hi111sState: CA Zip: 90212	<u> </u>
	E THIS SPACE

ATTACHMENT "A"

TO RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET RE: RECORDATION OF CORPORATE NAME CHANGE FROM CITICASTERS CO. TO CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

Trademark Application Serial Nos.:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002385 FRAME: 0597

ATTACHMENT "B"

TO RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET RE: RECORDATION OF CORPORATE NAME CHANGE FROM CITICASTERS CO. TO CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

Trademark Registration Nos.:

9	.47	Ω.	\sim	1	O
_	.4/	y .	u		Ö.

2,425,930

2,343,218

2,337,945

2,156,452

2,070,905

2,070,193

1,972,649

1,972,648

1,617,984

1,540,895

TRADEMARK REEL: 002385 FRAME: 0598 FUGS4-0575

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

TAFT TELEVISION AND RADIO COMPANY

APPROVED

AE-1 FEB 09

Charles S. Mechem, Jr., who is Chairman of the Board, and Charles D. Lindberg, who is Secretary of Taft Television and Radio Company, an Ohio corporation, do hereby certify that the following resolution, amending Article First of the Articles of Incorporation of Taft Television and Radio Company was duly adopted by the shareholders of the Company by an instrument in writing duly signed and executed by all sharesholders who would be entitled to notice of a meeting held for that purpose:

RESOLVED, that Article First of the Articles of Incorporation of the Company be and it hereby is amended to read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the Corporation shall be Taft Television and Radio Company, Inc."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the above-named officers, acting for and on behalf of the Corporation, have subscribed their names this 11th day of January, 1984.

Chairman of the Board

Secretary

DATE: 06/01/2001 DOCUMENT ID 200115200006 DESCRIPTION DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES (AMA)

FILING 35.00 10.00

PENALTY

CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

PARASEC

640 Bercut Drive, Suite A Sacramento CA 95814 (800) 533.7272

STATE OF OHIO

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

625392

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES

200115200006

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 31st day of May, A.D. 2001.

110

Ohio Secretary of State

08/30/01 WED 14:03 PAX 210 472 1018

CECIL SCHENKER

2002



Prescribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Picase obtain fee amount and mailing instructions from the Ferress Inventory List (using the 3 digit form # located at the bottom of this form). To obtain the Ferres Inventory List or for assistance, please call Customer Service:

2001 MAY 31 PM 2: 24

Cantral Ohio: (614)-466-3910 Toll Free: 1-877-808-FILB (1-877-767-3453)

		of	
	ria.	casicus Co.	
·~		of Corposation)	
		5392	
	(charte	च्याकेश)	
	Mark P. Mays , who is the Presid	ent	
The above	(name) named Ohio corporation for profit, does hereby on	(1980) rtify that:	
3 . 10	seting of the shareholders was duly called and held	Ion at wi	nich meeting a quorum the
	seboldens was present in person or by proxy, and th	st by the affirmative vote of the hol	
to	mercise% of the voting power of the co	rporation,	
foli	writing signed by all the shareholders who would owing Amended Articles of Incorporation were ad- inducents thereto.		
	AMENDED ARTICLES	OF INCORPORATION	
IRST:	The name of the corporation is: Citicasters I	icenses, Inc.	
ECOND:	The place in the State of Ohio where its principal Cuya hogha County.	office is located is in the City of	Cleveland
HIRD:	The purposes of the corporation are as follows: To engage in any lawful activity for which corpor mate of Obio.	utions may be organized under the	awa of the
122-AM		ne 1 of 2	Varsion: July 15, 1999

05/30/01 WED 14:03 FAX 210 472 1018

CBCIL SCHENKER

₹003

J. Kenneth Blackwell Secretary of State

FIFTH: The number of shares which the corporation is authorized to have ourstanding is:

1,000

FIFTH: These Amended Articles of Incorporation take the place of and superacide the existing Articles of Incorporation as heretofere amended.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the above named officer, acting for and on behalf of the corporation, has hereumo subscribed his name on 5/30/01

(data)

Signature: Mach Refay

122-AMAP

RECORDED: 10/10/2001

Page 2 of 2

Version: July 15, 1999